1519,1
1380,9
1309,6
1235,9
1230,4
1225,6
1224,9
1125,9
1092,3
1066,6
1058,6
1001,8
994,6
956,9
914,8
901,3
884,6
846,3
809,3
762,2
753,1
739,3
528
498
403
398,9
395
377,3

346,4
343

325
295
291,9
174
161,9
154
116
110
106
86,7
84
73,1
70,9

Poang 3 okt - 19 dec

19-dec 12-dec 05-dec 28-nov 21-nov 14-nov 07-nov 31-okt 17-okt 10-okt 03-okt

Britt-Marie Fraenkel - Peter Krug
Tage Ericson

Hans Koch

Stellan Andersson
Torsten Karlsson
Karin Koch

Einar Jonsson

Leif Ryding

Bertil Bengtsson
Karl-Erik Eriksson
Margareta Andersson
Gunnel Johansson
Ronny Upphoff

Gorel Upphoff
Margareta Pettersson
Lena Andersson

Leif Davidsson

Ove Olsson

Bengt Ove Olofsson

Lennart Lassagard
Per-Ingvar Skoglund - Vera Gemrud
Kenneth Johansson

Goran Persson
Hakan Sward
Maj-Britt Wester
Jan-Inge Troedsson
Bjorn Inge Andersson
Hans-Géran Larsson

Pelle Stromberg
Ann-Katrin Selander - Hans Selander

Hans Kristenson

Sune Nilsson

Olle Johansson

Bengt Johansson - Ingvar Svensson
Ulla Gullander

Gun Eriksson

Inga-Maj Askfelt - Frans Renmarker
Sten Aronsson

Maritna Wickholm

Kristina Anjou

Lars Hasselgren

Ingrid Odén

Inger Wiklander - Morgan Wiklander

200
156
141

145
141

106
92,6
94
110
90,3
94
92,6

105,1
91,4
69,7
97,1

122,3
69,7
97,1
74,3

105,1

74,3
90,3

154
140
84

98

79,9
104,6
85,5
96,8
86,6
85,5
104,6
96,8
68,6
68,6
67,5

68,6
67,5

138,7 130,3
146,3 97,1
143 87
171,2 124
110,5 101,7
143 87
146,3 97,1
171,2 124
110,5 96
123,5
136,5
96,4
123,5
136,5
96,4
104

147,3
104

A7l
147,3

188 116,6 93,7
175 82 115,4
174 110 108,6
186 96 100
164 91,4 105
174 110 108,6
175 82 115,4
186 96 100
101 109,7 81,1
121 76
98,3 123,4
66,3 50,3
121 105
98,3 123,4
66,3 50,3
76
109,7 81,1
115,4

88

194 118
161 110,9
182 100,6
225 127
151 86,9
182 100,6
161 110,9
225 127
11245 ~ CJrfal
215 104
135 83,4
131 61,7
215 97,1
135 83,4
131 61,7
162 104
125

202

162

201
202

169




